A1 Series
Commercial Digital Flow Meter (Rate & 2 Totals, 1 Resetable)
Our economical grade electronic digital meters offer
durable, compact, high precision fluid measurement
systems at a fraction of the price you'd expect to
pay for comparable systems with similar features
and benefits.
FEATURES

assuredautomation.com
A1 SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: A1 X X X X X
Electronics (see pg. 2)
Calibration:
GM = Gallons / Minute*
LM = Liters / Minute**
XX = No Computer
Turbine Material & Size:
A025 = Aluminum, 1”
Low Flow
A100 = Aluminum, 1”
A200 = Aluminum, 2”
N025 = Nylon, 1”
Low Flow
N100 = Nylon, 1”
X### = Electronics Only***
Fitting Type:
N= NPT Female
I = ISO Female
B = BSPP Female****
X = Electronics Only
Packaging:
A1 = Standard Low Flow, 1”
A2 = Standard, 2”
B1 = Low Flow, 1”, Turbine Only
B2 = 2”, Turbine Only
B3 = Electronics Only
C1 = Generic Low Flow, 1”
C2 = Generic, 2”
C3 = Generic, Electronics Only
* NPT only.
** ISO only.
*** Specify turbine housing size.
**** A025 and A100 only.
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
A1 Series
Commercial Digital Flow Meter
(Aluminum or nylon housing)
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
Size
Aluminum Housing
Flow Range
1”
1”
2”
Type
Paddlewheel
Turbine
Turbine
Repeatability
±1.0%
±0.2%
±0.2%
Wt. (lbs.)
1.35
1.35
3.0
Frequency
Range
Accuracy
(% of Reading)GPM LPM
Model No.
±5.0*
±1.5
±1.5
A109GMA025NA1
A109GMA100NA1
A109GMA200NA2
11-110 Hz
36.5-608.3 Hz